SlimSurfaceLED-5in-7in-10in-Round-S5R-S7R-S10R 07/18 page 1 of 9
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Downlighting
5", 7" and 10" round aperture
LED surface mount downlight
SlimSurface
Ordering guide example: S5R830K7AL
Family CRI CCT Lumens Finish Dimming
S5R  SlimSurface
5" Round
8 80
9 90 1
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
7 650 lm — White
AL Aluminum
BK Black
blank  ELV / Triac (120V)
W White
AL Aluminum
BK Black
Z10U  0-10V (120V-277V)
S7R  SlimSurface
7" Round
8 80
9 90 1
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
10 1000 lm — White
AL Aluminum
BK Black
blank  ELV / Triac (120V)
W White
AL Aluminum
BK Black
Z10U  0-10V (120V-277V)
S10R  SlimSurface
10" Round 2
8 80
9 90 1
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
22 2200 lm W White
AL Aluminum
BK Black
MT Metallic
blank  ELV / Triac (120V)
Z10U  0-10V (120V-277V)
1. Configurations using 90 CRI are only available with 2700K & 3000K CCT.
2. SlimSurface LED 10" round installs into 4-11/16" J-box (not wet location listed).
Features
1. Flange: One piece plastic flange. Injection
molded white, applied aluminum or black.
2. Lens: High transmittance lens allowing
for smooth, comfortable light pattern.
3. Power supply: Integral class 2 driver.
Factory wired electronic LED driver
(see Electrical section for specifications)
4. LED Strip: Utilizes Philips LEDs.
5. Lifetime: Expected lifetime 50,000 hours
and backed by a 5-year warranty*
6. Compliance: Non-conductive fixture
for shower light application (not
applicable to metal trim model).